

PROJECT: 2012 TOWNSHIP ROADS REPAVING PROJECT IN BALLVILLE, RICE, RILEY, TOWNSEND, & WASHINGTON TOWNSHIPS, SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO  
 ESTIMATE: \$815,000.00  
 DATE: JUNE 19, 2012  
 TIME: 6:00 P.M.  
 PAGE: 1

Ref.	Spec. no.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Kokosing Construction 1539 Lowell Street Elyria, Ohio 44035		M & B Asphalt, Co. PO Box 240 Old Fort, Ohio 44861		Erie Blacktop, Inc. P. O. Box 2308 Sandusky, Ohio 44870		Gerken Paving PO Box 123 Gibsonburg, Ohio 43431		The Shelly, Co. 1360 Ford Street Maumee, Ohio 43537	
					Unit Price bid	Total	Unit Price bid	Total	Unit Price bid	Total	Unit Price bid	Total	Unit Price bid	Total
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	254	Pavement Planing	18,875	S. Y.	\$1.80	\$33,975.00	\$2.00	\$37,750.00	\$1.45	\$27,368.75	\$1.55	\$29,256.25	\$1.15	\$21,706.25
3	407	Tack Coat	9,885	Gal.	\$2.00	\$19,770.00	\$2.00	\$19,770.00	\$2.15	\$21,252.75	\$1.85	\$18,287.25	\$2.00	\$19,770.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete (PG 64-22) Intermediate Course, Type 1	3,675	Ton	\$63.00	\$231,525.00	\$62.00	\$227,850.00	\$65.50	\$240,712.50	\$66.00	\$242,550.00	\$67.00	\$246,225.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete (PG 64-22) Intermediate Course, Type 2	775	Ton	\$56.00	\$43,400.00	\$56.00	\$43,400.00	\$60.00	\$46,500.00	\$58.00	\$44,950.00	\$61.00	\$47,275.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete (PG 64-22) Surface Course, Type 1	5,660	Ton	\$66.00	\$373,560.00	\$62.00	\$350,920.00	\$65.50	\$370,730.00	\$68.00	\$384,880.00	\$71.00	\$401,860.00
7	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II	7.31	Mile	\$300.00	\$2,193.00	\$300.00	\$2,193.00	\$75.00	\$548.25	\$550.00	\$4,020.50	\$275.00	\$2,010.25
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$11,750.00	\$11,750.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
9	617	Compacted Aggregate, Type 411	2,885	Ton	\$19.00	\$54,815.00	\$20.00	\$57,700.00	\$21.50	\$62,027.50	\$19.00	\$54,815.00	\$20.00	\$57,700.00
10	642	Edge Line	6.90	Mile	\$475.00	\$3,277.50	\$500.00	\$3,450.00	\$500.00	\$3,450.00	\$475.00	\$3,277.50	\$475.00	\$3,277.50
11	642	Center Line	6.09	Mile	\$600.00	\$3,654.00	\$620.00	\$3,775.80	\$630.00	\$3,836.70	\$600.00	\$3,654.00	\$600.00	\$3,654.00
12	644	Stop Line	60	L. F.	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$17.00	\$1,020.00	\$15.75	\$945.00	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$900.00
TOTAL BID						\$781,819.50		\$784,428.80		\$787,371.45		\$802,540.50		\$819,378.00